Doc. No.: DS-04-09-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helixeon - Color Series
Helixeon, a solid-state lighting device, provides high
luminous flux output with high efficiency. Helixeon is

X1  X2  X3  X4
Item  Mode  Heat sink  Power
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HM Molding HP High power E Emitter 1 1W
X5  X6
Lens  Color
Code Type Code Type
L Lambertian R Red
H Lambertian II A Amber
F Focusing G Green
B Batwing B Blue
  C Cyan
Circuit Diagram of Helixeon Emitter
Color Part number Circuit diagram
Red HMHP-E1LR、HMHP-E1FR
HMHP-E1BR、HMHP-E1HR
Amber HMHP-E1LA、HMHP-E1FA
HMHP-E1BA、HMHP-E1HA
Green HMHP-E1LG、HMHP-E1FG
HMHP-E1BG、HMHP-E1HG
Blue HMHP-E1LB、HMHP-E1FB
HMHP-E1BB、HMHP-E1HB
Cyan HMHP-E1LC
Doc. No.: DS-04-09-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
 Package Dimensions
SMT Lead Form
Lambertian
Note:
1. The anode side of the device is denoted by a hole in the lead frame.
2. Electrical insulation between the case and the board is required. The slug of the device is
no electrically neutral.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
5. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
6. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Doc. No.: DS-04-09-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Lambertian II
Note:
1. The anode side of the device is denoted by a hole in the lead frame.
2. Electrical insulation between the case and the board is required. The slug of the device is
no electrically neutral.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
5. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
6. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Doc. No.: DS-04-09-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
5
Batwing
Note:
1. The anode side of the device is denoted by a hole in the lead frame.
2. Electrical insulation between the case and the board is required. The slug of the device is
no electrically neutral.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
5. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
6. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Doc. No.: DS-04-09-04
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.